KARTUSKA 'S5, KARTUZY 31.07.2021

MSC.
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DAINOWSKI MATEUSZ ANGOWICE  mks cromiczankacromice — M0-29 00:15:01
2 SIECINSKI MARCIN 125 M 2 ZUKOWO KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M30-39 00:15:37
3 +OKUCIJEWSKI PATRYK 144 M 3 GDANSK BABILLONIA BABIENIEC ~ M30-39 00:16:49
4 MIELEWCZYK LUKASZ 143 M 4 CHARBROWOQ  swncrommermmwusswasenison - M30-39 00:16:51
5 JURAK KRZYSZTOF 29 M 5  NOWE OSTROWITE KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M30-39 00:16:51
6 WROBLEWSKI LESZEK 101 M 6 NIEZABYSZEWO SWIAT PLYTEK U kRYSPINA - M30-39 00:16:56
7 BRESKA DANIEL 3 M 7 BYTOW SCIGAL TEAM M40-49 1 00:17:00
8 SERKOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN 83 M 8 KARTUZY M0-29 1 00:17:02
9 KRYZEL TOMASZ 114 M 9 CZLUCHOW  UKS WIKING RYCHNOWY  M0-29 2 00:17:04
10 RECLAF PIOTR 105 M 10 BORZESTOWO BORZESTOWO M30-39 1 00:17:09
11 KASZUBA ARTUR 134 M 11 DEBRZNO M40-49 2 00:17:12
12 SOBKOWIAK ANDRZE] 86 M 12 BANINO KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M30-39 2 00:17:14
13 KACZOR AGNIESZKA 133 K 1 DEBRZNO  UKS WIKING RYCHNOwY  K30-39 00:17:24
14 SENIUS MARCIN 116 M 13 EGIERTOWO M40-49 3 00:17:27
15 NAWROCKI DARIUSZ 64 M 14 GDANSK M30-39 3 00:17:31
16 KREFTA RAFAL 35 M 15 KARTUZY M30-39 4 00:17:36
17 GUZOWSKI DARIUSZ 24 M 16 TRZEBIELINO TALEX BORZYTUCHOM  M50-59 1 00:17:41
18 HOLK-£EBINSKI MATEUSZ 27 M 17  SIERAKOWICE KUJAWSCY RUNNERS  M30-39 5 00:17:50
19 HAWRYS ERWIN 26 M 18  MINSK MAZOWIECKI M0-29 3 00:17:51
20 POBLOCKI ADAM 137 M 19 MSCISZEWICE ~ MSCISZEWICE M30-39 6 00:17:54
21 HENDRICH TOMASZ 135 M 20 BANINO M40-49 4 00:17:56
22 LANG PAWEL 44 M 21 GDANSK KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M0-29 4 00:18:00
23 CZECH DARIUSZ 7 M 22 BYTOW SCIGAL TEAM M40-49 5 00:18:08
24 GLAZIK DARIUSZ 19 M 23 BYTOW SCIGAL. TEAM M40-49 6 00:18:25
25 STEINKA MARIAN 120 M 24 KOSCIERZYNA M50-59 2 00:18:38
26 DOBRZYNSKI TOMASZ 13 M 25 GDYNIA XRUNNERS M40-49 7 00:18:46
27 KOPYCINSKI JAN 115 M 26 MSZANA DOLNA wxswrmow sk s karkonosze  M0-29 5 00:18:54
28 PATOKA JAROSEAW 72 M 27 CHWASZCZYNO M50-59 3 00:19:02
29 KORDECKI ROBERT 34 M 28  WIELKI KLINCZ waratoficzvk wiewkrkuncz — M0-29 6 00:19:06
30 MACIEJ SZARKO 113 M 29 ELBLAG BIEGA] Z BARTKIEM  M40-49 8 00:19:12
31 GLOMBIOWSKA ZUZANNA 117 K 2 GDYNIA RUNPASSION.PL TEAM K0-29 00:19:17
32 PLOTKA ADAM 76 M 30 BANINO M30-39 7  00:19:20
33 LUBINSKI KAMIL 130 M 31 GDYNIA M0-29 7 00:19:28
34 HABAJ PIOTR 25 M 32 GDYNIA  NORDA ACTIVE TEAM  M40-49 9  00:19:37
35 OKROY KRZYSZTOF 65 M 33 OTOMINO  BIEGAMITOMIPOMAGA  M30-39 8 00:19:51
36 TOMCZUK ADRIAN 94 M 34  SOBIESKIEGO M30-39 9  00:19:54
37 DZIEWIATOWSKA JOANNA 123 K 3 TUCHOM KUJAWSCY RUNNERS  K40-49 00:19:59
38 PLOTKA ADAM 118 M 35 LUZINO M60+ 1 00:20:10
39 TESKA PATRYCJA 93 K 4 GDYNIA BIEGUN OCR TEAM K0-29 00:20:12
40 SZPREGEL JAKUB 92 M 36 GDANSK M0-29 8  00:20:30
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KALINOWSKA
ROZTORHUIEV
SZCZECH
CZARNOWSKI
TREDER
SERKOWSKA
BRZEZICKI
PACZULA
NACZK
SELOMINSKA
LITZBARSKI
LANG
BELGRAU
GIERSZEWSKI
KUCHNOWSKI
DREWNIAK
LEWANDOWSKA
LUBECKI
RECLAF
LEWICKI
SERKOWSKI
LIS
SCHARMACH
BLUJ
ROCZYNSKI
PATELCZYK
KLASA
SOKOLOWSKI
KANKOWSKA
MOLTZAN

SOBOCINSKA-WITOWSKA

YABIENIEC
WITT
GLISZCZYNSKI
WEILAND

TRZEBIATOWSKI

RICHERT
DOROCIAK
LEWANDOWSKA
ZDZIARSKI
MALEK
GRODECKI
CWIKALOWSKI

PAULINA
YURII
ZDZISLAW
KRZYSZTOF
PATRYCIA
ANNA
MACIE]
STANISLAW
WIKTORIA
KINGA
MAREK
MARCIN
ADRIAN
LUKASZ
KAROL
ARTUR
SYLWIA
JANUSZ
DARIA
TOMASZ
PAWEL
DAWID
KATARZYNA
ROMAN
KRZYSZTOF
KAROL
JAN
MARCIN
DOMINIKA
AGNIESZKA
ANNA
MAGDALENA
GRAZYNA
LUKASZ
KARINA
SEAWEK
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
NATALIA
ARKADIUSZ
ANDRZE]
JAN
WALDEMAR
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KIELPINO
GDANSK
PREGOWO
REDA
BORZYTUCHOM
KARTUZY
GDYNIA
CEWICE
LEBORK
KOSCIERZYNA
PUCK
GDYNIA
KOSY
STAWISKA
WERBLINIA
KIELNO
NIEZABYSZEWO
BEDOMIN
BORZESTOWO
DOBROSZYCE
KARTUZY
LEBORK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
DEMLIN
NOZYNO
SEUPSK
LUZINO
LUBAN
SIERAKOWICE
KOSCIERZYNA
SOPOT
BYTOW
CZECZEWO

TRZEBIATKOWA

PRZODKOWO
TORUN
KARTUZY
STUDZIENICE
KOSCIERZYNA
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

GDYNIA

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY

EMERYT
INTER DOOR

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY

TREC

CEWICKI KLUB MORSA I BIEGACZA
POLIPACK TEAM GWE

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KOSCIERZYNA

LANG TEAM ZABIANKA

OKAS GDYNIA

SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA

BORZESTOWO

CAEA OLESNICA BIEGA

ROWEROWCE

BIEGACZE Z POMORZA

VO2MAX MTB TEAM

GKS KASZUBI LUZINO

MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL TEAM

PRZODKOWSKI TEAM

ATLAS RUNNING TEAM

K30-39
M30-39
M60+
M40-49
K0-29
K40-49
M40-49
M50-59
K0-29
K30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K0-29
M40-49
K0-29
M40-49
MO0-29
MO0-29
K30-39
M60+
M50-59
MO0-29
M60+
MO0-29
K0-29
K40-49
K30-39
K30-39
K60+
M0-29
K40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
M40-49
M60+
M40-49
M60+
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00:20:31
00:20:40
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:20:56
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:16
00:21:30
00:22:02
00:22:09
00:22:38
00:22:43
00:22:44
00:22:47
00:23:02
00:23:03
00:23:15
00:23:29
00:23:32
00:23:39
00:23:42
00:23:55
00:23:58
00:24:11
00:24:16
00:24:19
00:24:31
00:24:33
00:24:36
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:07
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:31
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:44
00:25:52
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REJNIAK
DRYWA
OKSENIUK
SOCHA
NOWAKOWSKI
BRILLOWSKI
PATEK
PELOWSKI
SAWICKA
FEDEK
BYSTRON
DOCZYK
ZABOROWSKA
PATELCZYK
KUKLINSKI
SAWA
LUBECKA
MELNYK
FUKASZEWICZ
PRAISS
ZIABER
WAWRZYNIAK
KITOWSKA
JAZDZEWSKA
LENKIEWICZ
LUBECKA
SIKORA
BANACH-CYRA
GRODECKA

SZCZYPKOWSKA

KUPTZ

ADAMCZYK-SZCZYKUTOWICZ

DAMASZK
CIROCKA
TOMYS
GIERSZEWSKA
LUBKOWSKA
JEDRYSIAK
MALGADEY
WAWERKO
DEIK
FLISIAK
LUBOWIECKA

AGNIESZKA
ILONA
AGNIESZKA
WIKTORIA
LUKASZ
LECH
SYLWIA
MATEUSZ
MARIOLA
ADAM
DARIA
IWONA
PAULINA
AGATA
STANISLAW
OLA
PAULINA
DENYS
BARBARA
MIROSLAW
JOANNA
MICHAL
ANETA
ANNA
RYSZARD
MARTYNA
ANNA
ANNA
BEATA
DANUTA
DANIEL
EWA
NATALIA
BOGUMItA
RYSZARD
AGNIESZKA
GRAZYNA
MARCIN
MARIOLA
KATARZYNA
ELZBIETA
ANNA
ALICIA

77
16
66
88
112
145
69
74
80
17
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102
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39
79
51
62
56
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132
33
131
45
50
84
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91
40
136
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108
55
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47
48
49

MEAWA
CZECZEWO
LIPUSZ
CHMIELNO
GOSCICINO
KARTUZY
ZBYCHOWO
CHOJINICE
REDA
GDANSK
POLECZYNO
NOWA KISZEWA
KAMIENICA SZLACHECKA
DEMLIN
CHOJINICE
WARSZAWA
BEDOMIN
GDANSK
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
CHOJINICE
KOSY
KIELPINO
GDANSK
BEDOMIN
BOJANO
GDYNIA
LUBAN
BORZECHOWO
SOPIESZYNO
GDANSK
KARTUZY
BANINO
PRZETOCZYNO
STAWISKA
GDANSK
BANINO
BANINO
BANINO
PRZYJAZN
STUDZIENICE
WEJHEROWO

LZS DUBENINKI
FEDEKTEAM

KOSCIERSKI KLUB KYOKUSHIN KARATE

ROWEROWE KASZUBY

MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL

BOJANO BIEGA
BOJANO BIEGA

MORSY ZBLEWO RUN TEAM

STOWARZYSZENIE WEJHEROWSKI KLUB MORSOW

SZALONY GDANSK BIEGA

CASSUBIA FOREVER

KASZUBY BIEGAJA

SZALONY GDANSK BIEGA

SZALONY GDANSK BIEGA

M50-59
K30-39
K30-39
K0-29
MO0-29
M40-49
K30-39
M30-39
K30-39
M40-49
K0-29
K30-39
K0-29
K0-29
M60+
K40-49
K0-29
MO0-29
K50-59
M50-59
K0-29
M40-49
K30-39
K40-49
M60+
K0-29
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K60+
M60+
K30-39
K30-39
K50-59
M60+
K30-39
K60+
M30-39
K40-49
K50-59
K60+
K40-49
K30-39
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14

00:25:56
00:26:03
00:26:09
00:26:12
00:26:25
00:26:41
00:26:44
00:26:47
00:26:53
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:28:06
00:28:23
00:28:30
00:28:32
00:28:35
00:28:50
00:29:00
00:29:00
00:29:16
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:42
00:29:55
00:30:02
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:32
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:31:01
00:33:23
00:33:34
00:33:46
00:34:02
00:36:07
00:36:39
00:38:29
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MANKA
WITT
PALASZ
MANKA
BANDURSKI
DABROWSKI

ERYK
HENRYK
EDMUND
SANDRA
JACEK
KRZYSZTOF

60
99
68
61

11

= X X X =R X

78
79
80
50
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DZIERZGON
SOPOT
RUMIA

DZIERZGON
SOPOT

GDANSK

DKS POWISLE DZIERZGON

NORBSOFT.PL

DKS POWISLE DZIERZGON

TKD TRENER KRZYSZTOF DABROWSKI

MO0-29
M60+
M60+
K0-29
M60+
M30-39

11
12
12
13
15

00:38:33
00:42:01
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:45:14
00:45:17



